Position

Director Student Supp Ser
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
District Adaptive P.
Speech Therapist

Speech Therapist
Director School Reform, C

Speech Therapist

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High
Victor Valley Union High

Department

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$96,124
$87,472
$87,472
$87,472
$87,472
$73,475
$71,966
$70,026
$51,262
$46,220
$43,092

$5,038

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,133
$23,316
$23,476
$23,606
$23,508
$22,459
$25,081
$22,447
$20,754
$18,922
$10,362

$4,368



