Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Student Supp Ser		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$96,124	\$24,133
School Psychologist		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$87,472	\$23,316
School Psychologist		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$87,472	\$23,476
School Psychologist		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$87,472	\$23,606
School Psychologist		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$87,472	\$23,508
School Psychologist		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$73,475	\$22,459
School Psychologist		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$71,966	\$25,081
District Adaptive P.		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$70,026	\$22,447
Speech Therapist		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$51,262	\$20,754
Speech Therapist		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$46,220	\$18,922
Director School Reform, C		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$43,092	\$10,362
Speech Therapist		Victor Valley Union High	Student Services	\$5,038	\$4,368